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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alexander Rink         M20-29        1/24    5:22       26:49
2     Tyler Madoche          M13-19        1/11    5:49       29:04
3     Jeffrey Butterworth    M30-39        1/68    5:50       29:06
4     Gabi Anzalone          F20-29        1/48    5:51       29:15
5     Jackie Hering          F30-39       1/129    5:59       29:55
6     Alec Hembree           M20-29        2/24    6:03       30:13
7     Alex Atterbury         M40-49        1/96    6:04       30:19
8     Nicholas Day           M20-29        3/24    6:13       31:04
9     Kurt Runzheimer        M40-49        2/96    6:17       31:21
10    Mark Elworthy          M40-49        3/96    6:23       31:54
11    Ben Krueger            M30-39        2/68    6:23       31:55
12    John Hintze            M30-39        3/68    6:24       31:56
13    Elias Ritzke           M13-19        2/11    6:25       32:01
14    Jason Kirch            M30-39        4/68    6:25       32:05
15    Jon Wrobel             M30-39        5/68    6:35       32:53
16    Coby Kavanaugh         M20-29        4/24    6:37       33:03
17    Clay Griessmeyer       M40-49        4/96    6:40       33:16
18    Brenden Dieter         M13-19        3/11    6:40       33:18
19    Jessica Van Beek-King  F30-39       2/129    6:43       33:35
20    Jennifer Wood          F30-39       3/129    6:46       33:46
21    Seth Wood              M30-39        6/68    6:46       33:47
22    Nic Litza              M13-19        4/11    6:48       33:58
23    Dustin Maher           M30-39        7/68    6:48       34:00
24    Robert Johnson         M50-59        1/65    6:48       34:00
25    Paul Kunde             M30-39        8/68    6:49       34:03
26    Che Adams              M20-29        5/24    6:50       34:07
27    Roman Ystenes          M13-19        5/11    6:52       34:19
28    Evan Belz              M13-19        6/11    6:53       34:21
29    Brett Fenner           M40-49        5/96    6:54       34:30
30    Jay Taves              M20-29        6/24    6:55       34:31
31    Jeff Durbin            M50-59        2/65    6:56       34:38
32    Zachary Nelson         M13-19        7/11    6:56       34:39
33    Russell Schlager       M60-69        1/26    6:57       34:42
34    Catie Gage             F13-19        1/10    6:59       34:53
35    Hannah Erickson        F30-39       4/129    6:59       34:53
36    Rob Matthew            M50-59        3/65    7:03       35:11
37    Matt Stemrich          M30-39        9/68    7:03       35:11
38    Justin Fletchall       M30-39       10/68    7:03       35:13
39    Kaylee Sadeghpour-Hess F20-29        2/48    7:07       35:31
40    Christopher Solomon    M40-49        6/96    7:09       35:44
41    Isaac Loegering        M20-29        7/24    7:12       35:59
42    Matthew Rowland        M40-49        7/96    7:14       36:06
43    Brian Willem           M40-49        8/96    7:14       36:10
44    Sarah Richmond         F30-39       5/129    7:15       36:11
45    Katherine Girouard     F20-29        3/48    7:16       36:18
46    Tommy Franklin         M40-49        9/96    7:17       36:21
47    Abi Cutler             F40-49       1/116    7:19       36:32
48    Bob Tweedie            M40-49       10/96    7:19       36:34
49    Lauren Pansegrau       F13-19        2/10    7:20       36:38
50    Jayme Garrett          F40-49       2/116    7:20       36:39
51    Dante Leone            M30-39       11/68    7:21       36:41
52    Ira Simpson            M40-49       11/96    7:21       36:41
53    James Ewing            M40-49       12/96    7:21       36:43
54    Ethan Hughes           M13-19        8/11    7:22       36:49
55    Christopher Westby     M40-49       13/96    7:23       36:53
56    Ruth Ewing             F30-39       6/129    7:23       36:54
57    Aaron Webb             M30-39       12/68    7:23       36:55
58    Nate Kennedy           M30-39       13/68    7:25       37:02
59    Ariel Webber           F30-39       7/129    7:27       37:11
60    Jim Kyle               M50-59        4/65    7:27       37:12
61    Joe Klimowicz          M20-29        8/24    7:27       37:13
62    David Heckelsmiller    M20-29        9/24    7:31       37:34
63    Kaitlin Kunde          F20-29        4/48    7:31       37:35
64    Jenn Kavanaugh         F20-29        5/48    7:32       37:38
65    Michelle Mihlbauer     F40-49       3/116    7:36       37:57
66    Susan Yerges           F50-59        1/81    7:36       37:57
67    Anna Schwenn           F13-19        3/10    7:37       38:03
68    Frank Gauthier         M40-49       14/96    7:38       38:07
69    Brian Robinson         M50-59        5/65    7:38       38:09
70    Tom Alesia             M50-59        6/65    7:41       38:22
71    Kris Walker            M50-59        7/65    7:42       38:27
72    Bill Derocher          M60-69        2/26    7:43       38:33
73    Detlef Wehner          M40-49       15/96    7:44       38:40
74    Nick Fairweather       M40-49       16/96    7:45       38:45
75    Adam Stevenson         M30-39       14/68    7:46       38:48
76    Carrie Bunger          F30-39       8/129    7:49       39:03
77    Robert Russell         M50-59        8/65    7:49       39:04
78    Derek Murphey          M20-29       10/24    7:49       39:05
79    Amy Ballweg-Attoe      F50-59        2/81    7:51       39:11
80    Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-59        9/65    7:51       39:12
81    Christian Moran        M40-49       17/96    7:51       39:13
82    Peter Wilson           M40-49       18/96    7:52       39:19
83    Mark Sheffield         M40-49       19/96    7:53       39:21
84    Troy McGill            M50-59       10/65    7:54       39:26
85    Ken Schweiger          M50-59       11/65    7:54       39:27
86    Andrew Fiedler         M30-39       15/68    7:55       39:34
87    Thomas Petersen        M50-59       12/65    7:56       39:36
88    Rachel Howell          F13-19        4/10    7:56       39:36
89    Robby Hatch            M13-19        9/11    7:57       39:43
90    Brian Nuedling         M50-59       13/65    7:58       39:47
91    Mike Bursinger         M50-59       14/65    7:58       39:49
92    Kim Wittenberger       F30-39       9/129    7:59       39:55
93    Stephanie Salazar Kann F30-39      10/129    8:01       40:01
94    Derek Gates            M30-39       16/68    8:01       40:03
95    Joel Adler             M30-39       17/68    8:01       40:05
96    Tom Morano             M50-59       15/65    8:02       40:07
97    Daryl Hilsendager      M50-59       16/65    8:03       40:15
98    Paul Webber            M40-49       20/96    8:03       40:15
99    Brenda Walton          F60-69        1/16    8:03       40:15
100   Adam Schuetz           M30-39       18/68    8:04       40:18
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101   Nick Lane              M40-49       21/96    8:04       40:18
102   Luke Smetters          M30-39       19/68    8:04       40:18
103   Jeff Vercauteren       M30-39       20/68    8:04       40:20
104   Jeff Vande Zande       M50-59       17/65    8:05       40:22
105   Jody Sukow             M40-49       22/96    8:06       40:26
106   Kelly Hatch            F40-49       4/116    8:06       40:26
107   Keith McGarvey         M40-49       23/96    8:06       40:27
108   Brian Thorpe           M40-49       24/96    8:06       40:29
109   Jon Bake               M30-39       21/68    8:06       40:30
110   Lauren Gritzmacher     F30-39      11/129    8:07       40:34
111   Matt Anderson          M40-49       25/96    8:07       40:34
112   Megan Severa           F30-39      12/129    8:09       40:41
113   Samantha Devoe         F20-29        6/48    8:12       40:59
114   Joel Harmount          M20-29       11/24    8:12       40:59
115   Brad Polzar            M30-39       22/68    8:13       41:01
116   Brad Kolberg           M40-49       26/96    8:13       41:02
117   Cheryl Jensen          F60-69        2/16    8:13       41:02
118   Michael McMillin       M40-49       27/96    8:13       41:05
119   Anne Ritter            F20-29        7/48    8:14       41:09
120   Gregory Drexler        M50-59       18/65    8:15       41:11
121   Jason Guernsey         M30-39       23/68    8:15       41:12
122   Natashia Kirch         F30-39      13/129    8:15       41:14
123   Elizabeth Veler        F30-39      14/129    8:17       41:22
124   Tom Pope               M40-49       28/96    8:18       41:28
125   Jessica Boebel         F30-39      15/129    8:18       41:28
126   Susan Hebgen           F40-49       5/116    8:19       41:33
127   Jeff Bowe              M40-49       29/96    8:19       41:33
128   John Krause            M50-59       19/65    8:19       41:35
129   Daniel Adams           M30-39       24/68    8:20       41:39
130   Meg Anthony            F40-49       6/116    8:21       41:41
131   Andrew Henke           M30-39       25/68    8:21       41:43
132   Mike Redding           M50-59       20/65    8:21       41:44
133   Julie Book             F30-39      16/129    8:21       41:45
134   Judy Mufti             F30-39      17/129    8:22       41:48
135   Denise Chapin          F30-39      18/129    8:22       41:48
136   Ben Siebers            M30-39       26/68    8:22       41:49
137   Marcia Carlson         F50-59        3/81    8:23       41:51
138   Ann Lange              F30-39      19/129    8:23       41:53
139   Steven Smith           M50-59       21/65    8:24       41:56
140   Nicholas Giffin        M30-39       27/68    8:24       42:00
141   Trino Salas            M50-59       22/65    8:25       42:04
142   Cheryl Allen           F40-49       7/116    8:25       42:04
143   Tim Becker             M60-69        3/26    8:26       42:06
144   Scott Bauer            M40-49       30/96    8:26       42:09
145   Matt Ivens             M40-49       31/96    8:26       42:09
146   Maria Carvajal         F30-39      20/129    8:26       42:10
147   Michele Narowetz       F50-59        4/81    8:27       42:11
148   Dana Guenterberg       F20-29        8/48    8:27       42:13
149   Michael Ritzke         M40-49       32/96    8:28       42:16
150   Tiffani Roltgen        F30-39      21/129    8:28       42:18
151   Sarah Borchardt        F30-39      22/129    8:29       42:25
152   Meg Bohse              F30-39      23/129    8:30       42:27
153   Steven Sutfin          M40-49       33/96    8:30       42:28
154   Craig Palzkill         M40-49       34/96    8:31       42:31
155   Hudson Gehrke          M13-19       10/11    8:31       42:32
156   Helen Moylan           F13-19        5/10    8:31       42:33
157   Jessica Anderson       F40-49       8/116    8:32       42:38
158   Erin Hoey              F20-29        9/48    8:32       42:38
159   Peter Caldecourt       M50-59       23/65    8:32       42:40
160   James Obrien           M40-49       35/96    8:32       42:40
161   Jeremy Schaefer        M40-49       36/96    8:33       42:41
162   Jennifer Stuber        F40-49       9/116    8:33       42:42
163   Emily Lundquist        F20-29       10/48    8:33       42:43
164   Wendy Bowe             F40-49      10/116    8:34       42:46
165   Kristin Stevenson      F30-39      24/129    8:34       42:51
166   Jason Madaus           M30-39       28/68    8:35       42:51
167   Joyce Ruhland          F50-59        5/81    8:35       42:51
168   Thomas Alff            M50-59       24/65    8:36       42:58
169   Jesse Papez            M30-39       29/68    8:38       43:10
170   Katie Bursinger        F20-29       11/48    8:42       43:30
171   Kelli Kirch            F30-39      25/129    8:43       43:32
172   Luci Trinastic         F50-59        6/81    8:43       43:32
173   Chris Borchardt        M40-49       37/96    8:43       43:33
174   Andrea Koser           F30-39      26/129    8:43       43:34
175   Steve Colombo          M40-49       38/96    8:44       43:38
176   Elizabeth Jacka        F30-39      27/129    8:44       43:39
177   Alexandra Sielaff      F30-39      28/129    8:45       43:42
178   Gretchen McGill        F50-59        7/81    8:45       43:42
179   Wendi Joseph           F50-59        8/81    8:45       43:43
180   Kevin Muich            M30-39       30/68    8:45       43:43
181   Danielle Muich         F20-29       12/48    8:45       43:45
182   Alissa Hickok          F30-39      29/129    8:46       43:46
183   Chris Hanna            M30-39       31/68    8:46       43:47
184   John Hahn              M50-59       25/65    8:46       43:49
185   Megan Gibson           F30-39      30/129    8:46       43:49
186   Joe Belz               M30-39       32/68    8:48       43:57
187   Amanda Thiede          F30-39      31/129    8:48       43:59
188   Ellen Hughes           F40-49      11/116    8:49       44:05
189   Meghan St.Clair        F30-39      32/129    8:50       44:08
190   Jason Jensen           M40-49       39/96    8:51       44:14
191   Ellen Zamansky         F40-49      12/116    8:52       44:16
192   Jim Driscoll           M40-49       40/96    8:53       44:22
193   Patrick Anderson       M40-49       41/96    8:53       44:22
194   Brook Anthony          M50-59       26/65    8:53       44:25
195   Traci Foss             F30-39      33/129    8:54       44:28
196   Weston Oasen           M20-29       12/24    8:57       44:41
197   Mark Johnsrud          M50-59       27/65    8:57       44:43
198   Tim Haines             M50-59       28/65    8:57       44:43
199   Gary Gruenisen         M60-69        4/26    8:57       44:43
200   Bill Bunke             M50-59       29/65    8:58       44:47
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201   Billy Maybee Jr        M60-69        5/26    8:58       44:49
202   James McKellar         M40-49       42/96    8:58       44:50
203   Jared Romero           M30-39       33/68    9:00       44:59
204   Bryan Huebsch          M30-39       34/68    9:00       44:59
205   Michael Cavill         M30-39       35/68    9:01       45:02
206   Shannon Burkeland      F30-39      34/129    9:01       45:02
207   Caroline Spencer       F50-59        9/81    9:01       45:03
208   Laura Musekamp         F30-39      35/129    9:02       45:06
209   Daniel Kaat            M70-99         1/3    9:02       45:08
210   Michael Prochaska      M20-29       13/24    9:04       45:16
211   Cori Denk              F40-49      13/116    9:04       45:17
212   Amy Ruehlow            F40-49      14/116    9:04       45:18
213   Jill Hackel            F40-49      15/116    9:04       45:18
214   Graham Goeglein        M30-39       36/68    9:04       45:20
215   Ryan Jester            M30-39       37/68    9:05       45:21
216   Laura Jester           F30-39      36/129    9:05       45:23
217   Jessica Mitchell       F20-29       13/48    9:06       45:30
218   Adam Gile              M30-39       38/68    9:06       45:30
219   Kimberly Jacobson      F40-49      16/116    9:07       45:31
220   Richard Dannenberg     M20-29       14/24    9:09       45:41
221   Stephanie Dannenberg   F30-39      37/129    9:09       45:44
222   Gary Engen             M40-49       43/96    9:11       45:51
223   Kristina Nardi         F30-39      38/129    9:11       45:52
224   Angela Rieves          F30-39      39/129    9:11       45:52
225   Mary Brauchla          F30-39      40/129    9:11       45:53
226   Mike Anderson          M40-49       44/96    9:11       45:55
227   Sandy Xiong            F20-29       14/48    9:12       45:56
228   Steven Larue           M30-39       39/68    9:12       45:56
229   Beth Brown             F30-39      41/129    9:12       45:57
230   Jennifer Mueller       F40-49      17/116    9:12       45:59
231   Dan Martin             M30-39       40/68    9:12       45:59
232   Laurence Cutforth      M40-49       45/96    9:14       46:06
233   Mary Hennig            F50-59       10/81    9:14       46:10
234   Mark Gnabasik          M60-69        6/26    9:15       46:11
235   Liz Mehls              F30-39      42/129    9:15       46:11
236   Kristin Lamers         F40-49      18/116    9:15       46:11
237   Susanne Soppe          F60-69        3/16    9:15       46:12
238   David Olson            M40-49       46/96    9:16       46:20
239   Ron Pasch              M40-49       47/96    9:17       46:22
240   Geoff Guist            M30-39       41/68    9:17       46:25
241   Alana Kuhlman          F20-29       15/48    9:18       46:26
242   Mutlu Ozdogan          M40-49       48/96    9:18       46:28
243   Darla Hale             F40-49      19/116    9:19       46:35
244   Agnes Sherman          F40-49      20/116    9:19       46:35
245   Bill Drifke            M50-59       30/65    9:20       46:36
246   Kathy Laphilliph       F60-69        4/16    9:20       46:39
247   Jackie Pica            F30-39      43/129    9:21       46:43
248   Robin Stephens         F40-49      21/116    9:22       46:46
249   Tags Taggart           M60-69        7/26    9:22       46:50
250   Charlie Crisanti       M40-49       49/96    9:22       46:50
251   Brad Lenz              M50-59       31/65    9:22       46:50
252   Christine Nardi        F40-49      22/116    9:23       46:51
253   Pamela Tydrich         F40-49      23/116    9:23       46:53
254   Jeff Sweet             M30-39       42/68    9:23       46:54
255   Deanne Klein           F40-49      24/116    9:24       46:59
256   Brianna Kruchten       F20-29       16/48    9:24       47:00
257   Brittney Felton        F20-29       17/48    9:25       47:01
258   Michelle Wollin        F30-39      44/129    9:25       47:03
259   Bryan Metrish          M40-49       50/96    9:25       47:04
260   Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39      45/129    9:25       47:05
261   Kim Neitzel            F50-59       11/81    9:26       47:06
262   Ashley Welch           M30-39       43/68    9:26       47:10
263   Leonard Go             M50-59       32/65    9:26       47:10
264   Yong Kim               F40-49      25/116    9:26       47:10
265   Jason Helmstadter      M40-49       51/96    9:29       47:21
266   Eric Wick              M40-49       52/96    9:30       47:26
267   Emilce Rodriguez       F40-49      26/116    9:30       47:30
268   Michael Murray         M40-49       53/96    9:30       47:30
269   Ken O. Bowman          M60-69        8/26    9:31       47:33
270   Amy Thomson            F30-39      46/129    9:31       47:35
271   Audra Rothwell         F30-39      47/129    9:32       47:37
272   Katherine Stodola      F30-39      48/129    9:32       47:37
273   Savannnah McCormick    F20-29       18/48    9:32       47:38
274   Amanda Romero          F30-39      49/129    9:33       47:41
275   Bill Weston            M40-49       54/96    9:33       47:42
276   Justin Mitmoen         M30-39       44/68    9:34       47:46
277   Thomas Hersey          M40-49       55/96    9:34       47:46
278   Joelle Kane            F40-49      27/116    9:34       47:48
279   Tim Denk               M40-49       56/96    9:37       48:01
280   Lucas Schulz           M30-39       45/68    9:37       48:02
281   Anna Driscoll          F30-39      50/129    9:37       48:03
282   Sophia Elworthy        F13-19        6/10    9:38       48:06
283   Dustin Schmidt         M30-39       46/68    9:38       48:07
284   Jennifer Beth          F20-29       19/48    9:38       48:07
285   Ashley Running         M30-39       47/68    9:38       48:08
286   Kari Sweeney           F30-39      51/129    9:38       48:09
287   Owen Bowie             M20-29       15/24    9:39       48:14
288   Brittni Marshall       F20-29       20/48    9:40       48:17
289   Greg Matysik           M60-69        9/26    9:40       48:20
290   Amy Borchardt          F40-49      28/116    9:41       48:21
291   Angela Siebold         F30-39      52/129    9:42       48:28
292   Wiley Christie         M40-49       57/96    9:44       48:37
293   Joe McCormick          M60-69       10/26    9:44       48:39
294   Kathleen Beth          F50-59       12/81    9:44       48:39
295   Alex Mann              M30-39       48/68    9:44       48:40
296   Wendy Johnson          F50-59       13/81    9:45       48:41
297   Nikki Holzbauer        F40-49      29/116    9:45       48:43
298   Greg Bailey            M30-39       49/68    9:46       48:46
299   Katherine Berger       F20-29       21/48    9:47       48:53
300   Joseph Linn            M20-29       16/24    9:48       48:56
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301   Savannah Lipinski      F20-29       22/48    9:48       48:57
302   Hannah Huset           F20-29       23/48    9:48       49:00
303   Cole Dwyer             M01-12         1/8    9:48       49:00
304   Ed Skrine              M60-69       11/26    9:48       49:00
305   Celia Westemeier       F40-49      30/116    9:49       49:01
306   Chris Fields           M40-49       58/96    9:49       49:01
307   Chadwick Schloesser    M30-39       50/68    9:49       49:02
308   Lydia Biba             F40-49      31/116    9:51       49:15
309   Lisa Bruening          F40-49      32/116    9:52       49:17
310   Bridget Moylan         F40-49      33/116    9:53       49:21
311   Terri Diemer           F50-59       14/81    9:53       49:21
312   Gary Salmela           M40-49       59/96    9:53       49:21
313   Krista Willing         F30-39      53/129    9:53       49:22
314   Mark Schluesche        M40-49       60/96    9:53       49:22
315   Karen Dwyer            F40-49      34/116    9:53       49:24
316   Brianna Ferstl         F20-29       24/48    9:53       49:24
317   Drew Odette            M30-39       51/68    9:53       49:25
318   Michael Schwerman      M50-59       33/65    9:53       49:25
319   Mary Kasten            F30-39      54/129    9:54       49:26
320   Stephanie Gruber       F20-29       25/48    9:54       49:27
321   Laura Miller           F60-69        5/16    9:54       49:27
322   Megan Veldkamp         F30-39      55/129    9:54       49:28
323   A.J. Simmons           M30-39       52/68    9:54       49:30
324   Jacob Gilane           M30-39       53/68    9:55       49:32
325   Bridget Vian           F30-39      56/129    9:55       49:33
326   Angela Masche-Schroede F40-49      35/116    9:55       49:35
327   Ben Devries            M20-29       17/24    9:57       49:41
328   Martha Alff            F40-49      36/116    9:57       49:42
329   Tracy Hunt             F50-59       15/81    9:57       49:42
330   Sarah Lukes            F40-49      37/116    9:58       49:47
331   Kevin Burke            M50-59       34/65    9:58       49:47
332   Rebecca Burke          F40-49      38/116    9:58       49:47
333   Lori Rott              F30-39      57/129    9:58       49:50
334   Melanie Harper         F40-49      39/116    9:59       49:51
335   Mike Taber             M50-59       35/65    9:59       49:53
336   Alfred Jimenez         M20-29       18/24    9:59       49:55
337   Randall Carter         M40-49       61/96    9:59       49:55
338   Ashley Reck            F20-29       26/48   10:00       49:57
339   Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-39      58/129   10:00       49:59
340   Patrick Mousseau       M50-59       36/65   10:00       49:59
341   Chris Stclair          M30-39       54/68   10:00       49:59
342   Noelle Lebow           F20-29       27/48   10:01       50:02
343   Mark Zinck             M40-49       62/96   10:01       50:02
344   Michelle Zinck         F40-49      40/116   10:01       50:02
345   Devon Davis            F30-39      59/129   10:01       50:05
346   Quinn Davis            M01-12         2/8   10:02       50:06
347   Joan Donnellan         F30-39      60/129   10:02       50:07
348   Jordan Mueller         M30-39       55/68   10:04       50:17
349   Mark Okey              M50-59       37/65   10:05       50:22
350   Julia Miller           F40-49      41/116   10:05       50:23
351   Cindy Boyd             F50-59       16/81   10:06       50:27
352   Jonathan Kempfert      M20-29       19/24   10:06       50:28
353   Lissa Mann             F20-29       28/48   10:06       50:28
354   Joanie Conley          F50-59       17/81   10:06       50:30
355   James Steffen          M50-59       38/65   10:07       50:32
356   Jennifer Hodgson       F30-39      61/129   10:07       50:33
357   Laura Strelow          F40-49      42/116   10:07       50:34
358   Emily Osterhaus        F30-39      62/129   10:08       50:36
359   Daniel Murray          M40-49       63/96   10:09       50:41
360   Brent Olson            M50-59       39/65   10:10       50:47
361   Kevin Bracken          M40-49       64/96   10:10       50:50
362   Alison Bracken         F40-49      43/116   10:10       50:50
363   Megan Sweet            F30-39      63/129   10:11       50:51
364   Joe Petersen           M40-49       65/96   10:12       50:57
365   Karla Jones            F50-59       18/81   10:12       50:57
366   Trent Halverson        M50-59       40/65   10:12       50:57
367   Barb Breunig           F50-59       19/81   10:12       51:00
368   Mike Kalvin            M50-59       41/65   10:13       51:04
369   Bill Bender            M60-69       12/26   10:13       51:04
370   Laurie Krause          F50-59       20/81   10:14       51:07
371   Deb Riederer           F60-69        6/16   10:14       51:08
372   Renee Wilson           F40-49      44/116   10:14       51:08
373   Donna Carlin           F50-59       21/81   10:14       51:09
374   Mark Dearth            M30-39       56/68   10:15       51:11
375   Katie Wheelock         F30-39      64/129   10:15       51:11
376   Rick Wegner            M60-69       13/26   10:15       51:12
377   Michelle Austin        F40-49      45/116   10:16       51:19
378   Nicole Hembrook        F30-39      65/129   10:17       51:21
379   Charlie Boyd           M50-59       42/65   10:17       51:21
380   Michael Herold         M50-59       43/65   10:18       51:26
381   Jacey Cantrell         F30-39      66/129   10:18       51:26
382   Tracy Herold           F50-59       22/81   10:18       51:26
383   Aiden Klawitter        M01-12         3/8   10:18       51:28
384   Laura Treangen         F30-39      67/129   10:18       51:28
385   Dustin Willette        M30-39       57/68   10:18       51:29
386   Christina Klawitter    F40-49      46/116   10:18       51:30
387   Shirley Maier          F50-59       23/81   10:18       51:30
388   Rhiannon Hughes        F40-49      47/116   10:19       51:34
389   Katie Eastman          F40-49      48/116   10:20       51:36
390   Nicole Jenkins         F40-49      49/116   10:20       51:38
391   Jeanne Hunter          F50-59       24/81   10:21       51:41
392   Pam Krueger            F50-59       25/81   10:21       51:41
393   Madeline Fisher        F50-59       26/81   10:21       51:41
394   Nancy Lorrig           F50-59       27/81   10:21       51:44
395   Paul Steichen          M40-49       66/96   10:22       51:47
396   Darci Kruchten         F50-59       28/81   10:22       51:50
397   Adam Ben-Zikri         M30-39       58/68   10:22       51:50
398   Kelsey Kennan          F30-39      68/129   10:24       51:56
399   Timothy Polcyn         M30-39       59/68   10:24       51:57
400   Sarah Faust            F40-49      50/116   10:24       51:57
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401   Andrea Groher          F30-39      69/129   10:24       51:57
402   Mark Harper            M40-49       67/96   10:24       51:58
403   Sarah Uhalt            F30-39      70/129   10:24       51:59
404   Mary Beth Lynch        F60-69        7/16   10:25       52:02
405   Tom Lynch              M60-69       14/26   10:25       52:02
406   Kevin Trinastic        M50-59       44/65   10:26       52:09
407   Marni Anderson         F40-49      51/116   10:26       52:10
408   Vijaya Kalluri         F50-59       29/81   10:27       52:12
409   Brittany Ben-Zikri     F30-39      71/129   10:29       52:23
410   Kitty Jerome           F50-59       30/81   10:29       52:24
411   Jessie Nixon           F30-39      72/129   10:31       52:32
412   Joshua Turner          M40-49       68/96   10:31       52:34
413   Kari Hutchison         F30-39      73/129   10:32       52:36
414   Rebecca Buckley        F30-39      74/129   10:32       52:36
415   Kally Bishop           F30-39      75/129   10:32       52:38
416   Julie Carter           F30-39      76/129   10:32       52:39
417   Chris Lutes            M30-39       60/68   10:33       52:42
418   Siobhan Wilson         F40-49      52/116   10:33       52:43
419   Joshua Schiffman       M40-49       69/96   10:33       52:44
420   Melissa Henke          F30-39      77/129   10:33       52:45
421   Jon Sieg               M40-49       70/96   10:34       52:48
422   Cindy Koester          F20-29       29/48   10:35       52:51
423   Carol Klabough         F40-49      53/116   10:35       52:54
424   Meredith Philipps      F30-39      78/129   10:35       52:55
425   Tiffany Scheller       F40-49      54/116   10:35       52:55
426   Christopher Schroeder  M40-49       71/96   10:36       52:56
427   Riann Adriansjach      M13-19       11/11   10:36       52:59
428   Steve Scheller         M50-59       45/65   10:37       53:01
429   Tracy Drexler          F40-49      55/116   10:37       53:01
430   Kelsey Hoffmann        F13-19        7/10   10:37       53:02
431   Mary Kulzick           F60-69        8/16   10:37       53:02
432   Prom Adriansjach       M40-49       72/96   10:37       53:03
433   Dave Klein             M40-49       73/96   10:38       53:10
434   Lisa Klueppel          F40-49      56/116   10:41       53:21
435   Patricia Siekert       F40-49      57/116   10:43       53:31
436   Alaina Miller          F20-29       30/48   10:43       53:31
437   Jelly Hayes            F50-59       31/81   10:43       53:32
438   Cathy Grabowski        F40-49      58/116   10:43       53:34
439   John Williams          M50-59       46/65   10:44       53:38
440   Valerie Larson         F40-49      59/116   10:45       53:41
441   Emily Bauer            F40-49      60/116   10:48       53:57
442   Jennifer Barton        F30-39      79/129   10:48       53:59
443   Megan Kunde            F30-39      80/129   10:49       54:03
444   Bryan Lanier           M40-49       74/96   10:51       54:14
445   Dan Mueller            M30-39       61/68   10:51       54:14
446   Leigh Button           F30-39      81/129   10:51       54:15
447   Daniel Behler          M50-59       47/65   10:52       54:16
448   William Thielmann      M60-69       15/26   10:53       54:22
449   Patrick Gorski         M50-59       48/65   10:53       54:24
450   Dhyana Rabe            F20-29       31/48   10:54       54:28
451   John Cobbins           M40-49       75/96   10:54       54:29
452   Peter Rabe             M50-59       49/65   10:54       54:29
453   Jared Barr             M40-49       76/96   10:55       54:31
454   Laura Johnston         F50-59       32/81   10:55       54:33
455   Joann Cruse            F50-59       33/81   10:55       54:35
456   Barbara Zabawa         F40-49      61/116   10:57       54:41
457   Don Boehm              M50-59       50/65   10:57       54:43
458   Nicole Fischer         F20-29       32/48   10:58       54:47
459   Joachim Fischer        M30-39       62/68   10:58       54:47
460   Douglas Parrott        M60-69       16/26   10:59       54:54
461   Michele Bahl           F40-49      62/116   11:01       55:01
462   Porter Linnan          M01-12         4/8   11:01       55:04
463   Sarah Linnan           F40-49      63/116   11:01       55:05
464   Kathleen Labeau        F40-49      64/116   11:02       55:07
465   Anne Smith             F50-59       34/81   11:02       55:09
466   Jeff Smith             M50-59       51/65   11:02       55:10
467   Nicolle Shaney         F40-49      65/116   11:02       55:10
468   Samantha Gulick        F30-39      82/129   11:03       55:11
469   Michelle Robinson      F50-59       35/81   11:04       55:17
470   Scott Knishka          M50-59       52/65   11:04       55:20
471   David Braithwaite      M70-99         2/3   11:05       55:22
472   John Callahan          M40-49       77/96   11:06       55:26
473   Hayley Chesnik         F30-39      83/129   11:07       55:35
474   Lauren Martin          F30-39      84/129   11:08       55:36
475   Natasha Kratochvil     F30-39      85/129   11:08       55:39
476   Nate Bethel            M40-49       78/96   11:08       55:39
477   Dawn Larson            F30-39      86/129   11:08       55:40
478   Alene Houser           F30-39      87/129   11:08       55:40
479   Jean Williams          F50-59       36/81   11:09       55:43
480   Jenna Williams         F13-19        8/10   11:09       55:45
481   Erin Billmeyer         F40-49      66/116   11:09       55:45
482   Deanna Sanderson       F40-49      67/116   11:10       55:46
483   Rhonda Schwarze        F40-49      68/116   11:11       55:51
484   Paul Towne             M40-49       79/96   11:11       55:52
485   Jessica Flores         F20-29       33/48   11:12       55:57
486   Christopher McNulty    M20-29       20/24   11:12       55:58
487   Julia Zella            F40-49      69/116   11:13       56:05
488   Kristin Hinzman        F50-59       37/81   11:14       56:06
489   Tom Lorrig             M60-69       17/26   11:14       56:06
490   Connie Udell           F60-69        9/16   11:14       56:09
491   Kimberly Hamilton      F30-39      88/129   11:14       56:10
492   E Stiehl               F40-49      70/116   11:14       56:10
493   Angela Thomas          F30-39      89/129   11:15       56:12
494   Paula Hough-Stokes     F40-49      71/116   11:15       56:13
495   Deborah Rakowski       F30-39      90/129   11:16       56:16
496   Kelly Raffel           F30-39      91/129   11:16       56:16
497   Charlie Sanders        M60-69       18/26   11:16       56:17
498   Polly Ryan             F50-59       38/81   11:16       56:18
499   Becky Last             F40-49      72/116   11:17       56:21
500   Seth Hynes             M30-39       63/68   11:18       56:27
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501   Sarah Balz             F40-49      73/116   11:18       56:29
502   Kris Schroeder         M40-49       80/96   11:19       56:32
503   Cora Schroeder         F01-12         1/1   11:19       56:32
504   Thomas Fitzgerald      M20-29       21/24   11:19       56:35
505   Tim Fitzgerald         M50-59       53/65   11:20       56:36
506   Laura Larson           F40-49      74/116   11:20       56:39
507   Jennifer Romanin       F40-49      75/116   11:20       56:40
508   Jamie Klein            M40-49       81/96   11:20       56:40
509   Carrie Jacobson        F40-49      76/116   11:21       56:42
510   Kristin Aldridge       F30-39      92/129   11:25       57:03
511   Bond Haldeman          M50-59       54/65   11:25       57:04
512   Wendy Ellis            F30-39      93/129   11:25       57:05
513   Caitlin Drifke         F20-29       34/48   11:25       57:05
514   Lori Haldeman          F50-59       39/81   11:25       57:05
515   Sara Booth             F30-39      94/129   11:26       57:06
516   Alexandria Hall        F30-39      95/129   11:26       57:07
517   Mary Hall              F50-59       40/81   11:26       57:08
518   James Silasiri         M40-49       82/96   11:26       57:08
519   Penny Sellhausen       F50-59       41/81   11:26       57:09
520   Jennifer Silasiri      F30-39      96/129   11:26       57:09
521   Kathleen Gorman        F30-39      97/129   11:27       57:15
522   Dawn Rickard           F50-59       42/81   11:28       57:16
523   Michael Parsons        M40-49       83/96   11:28       57:19
524   Melissa Palzkill       F30-39      98/129   11:30       57:27
525   Diane Meinholz         F50-59       43/81   11:32       57:40
526   Tracey Hasz            F50-59       44/81   11:33       57:43
527   Andrea Kuhn            F40-49      77/116   11:34       57:49
528   Lori Severson          F30-39      99/129   11:34       57:50
529   Lauren Day             F20-29       35/48   11:35       57:51
530   James Crawford         M30-39       64/68   11:35       57:55
531   Lauren Branstner       F30-39     100/129   11:36       57:57
532   Adrianna Crawford      F30-39     101/129   11:36       57:59
533   Jessica Krouze         F30-39     102/129   11:39       58:13
534   John Koch              M40-49       84/96   11:42       58:26
535   Laura Breunig          F50-59       45/81   11:42       58:29
536   Tiffany Born           F30-39     103/129   11:43       58:33
537   Karen Austin           F50-59       46/81   11:46       58:46
538   Karen Rogers           F60-69       10/16   11:47       58:53
539   Brandi Schroeder       F20-29       36/48   11:47       58:53
540   Beth Vandervest        F40-49      78/116   11:47       58:54
541   Susan Sutton           F50-59       47/81   11:50       59:10
542   Curtis Zella           M40-49       85/96   11:51       59:12
543   Sara Lasker            F40-49      79/116   11:52       59:19
544   Crystal Nipp           F50-59       48/81   11:52       59:20
545   Karen Gunderson        F40-49      80/116   11:53       59:25
546   Matt Veldran           M50-59       55/65   11:54       59:26
547   Meghna Kuckreja        F40-49      81/116   11:54       59:28
548   Kimberly Van Haren     F40-49      82/116   11:55       59:32
549   Kristin Napora         F30-39     104/129   11:55       59:34
550   Daniel Clark           M40-49       86/96   11:56       59:37
551   Amy Madoche            F40-49      83/116   11:56       59:39
552   Kevin Metz             M40-49       87/96   11:56       59:40
553   Nikolaus Mobry         M30-39       65/68   11:56       59:40
554   Robyn Hertig           F30-39     105/129   11:58       59:48
555   Dorene Disch           F50-59       49/81   11:58       59:50
556   Kathy Monson           F50-59       50/81   11:59       59:53
557   Bert Schnell           M50-59       56/65   11:59       59:54
558   Saai Sudharsan Alchuru M30-39       66/68   12:00       59:57
559   Chelsey Drake          F30-39     106/129   12:00       59:58
560   Viridiana Alvarez      F30-39     107/129   12:00     1:00:00
561   Kelly Robertson        F50-59       51/81   12:01     1:00:02
562   Therese Bethel         F30-39     108/129   12:01     1:00:04
563   Silas Helton           M01-12         5/8   12:03     1:00:12
564   Eric Helton            M40-49       88/96   12:03     1:00:15
565   Alexandria Jacobson    F20-29       37/48   12:05     1:00:21
566   Tracy Roub             F30-39     109/129   12:06     1:00:30
567   Tara Schluesche        F40-49      84/116   12:10     1:00:47
568   Joanna Browning        F30-39     110/129   12:10     1:00:50
569   Colleen Wenos          F30-39     111/129   12:16     1:01:16
570   Lisa Brown             F50-59       52/81   12:18     1:01:26
571   Paul Cooke             M60-69       19/26   12:18     1:01:27
572   Brian Miles            M30-39       67/68   12:18     1:01:28
573   Teresa Trunkhill       F40-49      85/116   12:20     1:01:38
574   Amanda Devoss          F40-49      86/116   12:22     1:01:49
575   Julie Thao             F30-39     112/129   12:22     1:01:50
576   John Schultz           M70-99         3/3   12:26     1:02:10
577   Sue Clearfield         F60-69       11/16   12:27     1:02:15
578   Anita Peters           F50-59       53/81   12:28     1:02:18
579   Michael Peters         M50-59       57/65   12:28     1:02:18
580   Maureen Palmer         F50-59       54/81   12:29     1:02:21
581   William Mihlbauer      M40-49       89/96   12:29     1:02:21
582   Stacy Stroik           F30-39     113/129   12:30     1:02:29
583   Julia Stoffel          F30-39     114/129   12:31     1:02:31
584   Curt Kodl              M50-59       58/65   12:32     1:02:39
585   Patricia Pfann         F50-59       55/81   12:34     1:02:47
586   Todd Holesovsky        M40-49       90/96   12:35     1:02:51
587   Bob Kaufman            M50-59       59/65   12:37     1:03:04
588   Emily Meadowcroft      F30-39     115/129   12:37     1:03:04
589   Kristel Shaw           F30-39     116/129   12:40     1:03:17
590   Jerry Lourigan         M50-59       60/65   12:41     1:03:22
591   Frances Wiedenhoeft    F50-59       56/81   12:43     1:03:31
592   Jenni Petersen         F40-49      87/116   12:43     1:03:33
593   Duane Dickson          M50-59       61/65   12:44     1:03:39
594   Catherine Vos          F50-59       57/81   12:44     1:03:39
595   Susan Skinner          F50-59       58/81   12:45     1:03:42
596   Rhonda Banister        F50-59       59/81   12:47     1:03:54
597   Tina Phetteplace       F40-49      88/116   12:47     1:03:54
598   Roderick Birrenkott    M50-59       62/65   12:48     1:03:57
599   Brock Wendt            M01-12         6/8   12:48     1:03:58
600   Kelly Anklam           F40-49      89/116   12:49     1:04:02
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601   Mel Zander             F40-49      90/116   12:50     1:04:08
602   Brenda Lamere          F50-59       60/81   12:50     1:04:08
603   Jodie Sorenson         F40-49      91/116   12:50     1:04:08
604   Kristin Schmidt        F30-39     117/129   12:51     1:04:12
605   Dominic Rott           M30-39       68/68   12:51     1:04:12
606   Jen Zovitowski         F40-49      92/116   12:51     1:04:13
607   Heather S. B. Wehner   F40-49      93/116   12:51     1:04:15
608   Nancy Wiegand          F70-99         1/1   12:52     1:04:17
609   Paulette Thompson      F50-59       61/81   12:53     1:04:21
610   Lori Peterson          F50-59       62/81   12:53     1:04:22
611   Jeannie Porter         F40-49      94/116   12:54     1:04:28
612   Kathryn Porter         F13-19        9/10   12:54     1:04:28
613   Rachel Houseman        F40-49      95/116   12:55     1:04:33
614   Whitney Rusch          F30-39     118/129   12:55     1:04:33
615   Shannon Foote          F30-39     119/129   12:55     1:04:34
616   Roxanne Velazquez      F20-29       38/48   12:58     1:04:46
617   Kenneth Burg           M60-69       20/26   13:03     1:05:11
618   Cindy Jaggi            F60-69       12/16   13:04     1:05:16
619   Tami Severn            F50-59       63/81   13:04     1:05:16
620   Jo Brennan             F50-59       64/81   13:05     1:05:23
621   Mark Aragon            M01-12         7/8   13:05     1:05:24
622   Mappy Quintero         F40-49      96/116   13:05     1:05:25
623   Mike Norton            M50-59       63/65   13:06     1:05:27
624   Jim Moore              M60-69       21/26   13:10     1:05:48
625   Lisa Moore             F60-69       13/16   13:13     1:06:02
626   Rudo Mhlanga           F40-49      97/116   13:15     1:06:12
627   Wendy Zirbel           F40-49      98/116   13:15     1:06:13
628   Tari Metz              F40-49      99/116   13:17     1:06:21
629   Marlene Storms         F50-59       65/81   13:19     1:06:31
630   Cailea Fox             F30-39     120/129   13:20     1:06:40
631   Rebecca Lombard        F40-49     100/116   13:24     1:06:57
632   Cathy Pearson          F40-49     101/116   13:24     1:07:00
633   Jenny Schroeder        F40-49     102/116   13:25     1:07:04
634   Victoria Olsen         F50-59       66/81   13:27     1:07:15
635   Cindy Wiemann          F50-59       67/81   13:28     1:07:20
636   Elizabeth Shimon       F40-49     103/116   13:33     1:07:45
637   Ron Larson             M60-69       22/26   13:34     1:07:47
638   Justin Phillips        M40-49       91/96   13:34     1:07:48
639   Brandi Dye             F30-39     121/129   13:34     1:07:48
640   Slim Larson            M40-49       92/96   13:34     1:07:49
641   Kate Siebers           F20-29       39/48   13:40     1:08:18
642   Troy Kleist            M40-49       93/96   13:46     1:08:47
643   Wendy Kleist           F40-49     104/116   13:46     1:08:48
644   Samuel Kleist          M01-12         8/8   13:46     1:08:48
645   Missy Sperle           F40-49     105/116   13:48     1:08:56
646   Amy Lord               F40-49     106/116   13:52     1:09:18
647   Brenda Neis            F40-49     107/116   13:52     1:09:18
648   Heather Jennings       F40-49     108/116   13:57     1:09:43
649   Barbara Bowman         F60-69       14/16   13:57     1:09:44
650   Amanda Chadwick        F30-39     122/129   13:57     1:09:44
651   Tony Greig             M60-69       23/26   14:01     1:10:03
652   Anita Cornell          F50-59       68/81   14:09     1:10:45
653   Donna Robinson         F50-59       69/81   14:16     1:11:17
654   Jean Anderson          F50-59       70/81   14:16     1:11:18
655   Lori Bue               F40-49     109/116   14:19     1:11:33
656   Nicole Cole            F30-39     123/129   14:21     1:11:43
657   Krista Wozniak         F20-29       40/48   14:21     1:11:44
658   Kit Cline              F40-49     110/116   14:24     1:12:00
659   David Hoffman          M50-59       64/65   14:25     1:12:05
660   Wendy Hamaker          F50-59       71/81   14:26     1:12:06
661   Carly Wagner           F20-29       41/48   14:30     1:12:29
662   Cha Ying Lor           F30-39     124/129   14:30     1:12:30
663   Toni Miller            F50-59       72/81   14:31     1:12:31
664   Kitty Cole             F60-69       15/16   14:33     1:12:41
665   Jennifer Johnson       F30-39     125/129   14:35     1:12:51
666   Daniel Delacey         M60-69       24/26   14:35     1:12:54
667   Alonzo Fuller          M50-59       65/65   14:48     1:14:00
668   Becky Craig            F20-29       42/48   14:49     1:14:03
669   Emily Gartland         F20-29       43/48   14:49     1:14:03
670   Alicia Augsburger      F30-39     126/129   14:52     1:14:19
671   Barbara Gallay         F40-49     111/116   14:59     1:14:55
672   Greg Nelson            M40-49       94/96   15:02     1:15:10
673   Melissa Nelson         F40-49     112/116   15:02     1:15:10
674   Meg Hoffmann           F50-59       73/81   15:10     1:15:46
675   Kayla Conaway          F13-19       10/10   15:25     1:17:01
676   Cindy Allen            F60-69       16/16   15:32     1:17:38
677   Chryshele Meteye       M40-49       95/96   15:32     1:17:38
678   Zachary Kretchmar      M20-29       22/24   15:34     1:17:50
679   Debbie Kretchmar       F50-59       74/81   15:35     1:17:51
680   Abigail Posey          F40-49     113/116   15:46     1:18:49
681   Vern Acker             M60-69       25/26   16:03     1:20:12
682   Shawn Conaway          M40-49       96/96   16:05     1:20:24
683   Paige Lamar            F50-59       75/81   16:06     1:20:30
684   Betty Zahid            F50-59       76/81   16:09     1:20:44
685   Susan Wilcox           F50-59       77/81   16:09     1:20:45
686   Katie Edwardson        F30-39     127/129   16:12     1:20:57
687   Char Wegner            F50-59       78/81   16:15     1:21:13
688   Lindsey Walsh          F20-29       44/48   16:18     1:21:27
689   Kellie Pagura          F20-29       45/48   16:18     1:21:27
690   Amy Nichols            F40-49     114/116   16:22     1:21:47
691   D Nichols              F50-59       79/81   16:22     1:21:48
692   Jennifer Knishka       F40-49     115/116   16:25     1:22:01
693   Katherine Cox          F20-29       46/48   16:26     1:22:08
694   Hannah Silber          F20-29       47/48   16:31     1:22:35
695   Evan Krueger           M20-29       23/24   16:31     1:22:36
696   Brandee Foulk          F30-39     128/129   17:20     1:26:39
697   Kim Oxendine           F50-59       80/81   17:32     1:27:41
698   Amy Martin             F40-49     116/116   17:33     1:27:41
699   Tim Klug               M20-29       24/24   17:49     1:29:02
700   Allison Prust          F20-29       48/48   17:49     1:29:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Billye Collier         F30-39     129/129   17:56     1:29:40
702   Bob Peterson           M60-69       26/26   18:05     1:30:24
703   Debbie Schut           F50-59       81/81   18:18     1:31:29
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